

Region III, Province of Tarlac
Municipality of Pura
Consolidated Statement of Cash Flows
For the Period Ended September 30, 2022

Particulars	Total	GENERAL FUND	SEF	TRUST FUND
Cash Flows from Operating Activities:				
Cash Inflows				
Collection from taxpayers	5,058,669.02	3,155,192.94	1,903,476.08	-
Share from Internal Revenue Collections	96,358,167.00	96,358,167.00		
Receipts from sale of goods or services	16,899,172.05	16,899,172.05		
Interest Income	27,162.50	26,071.06	1,091.44	-
Dividend Income	-			-
Other Receipts	17,359,476.66	140,777.18	1,904,567.51	15,314,131.97
Total Cash Inflow	135,702,647.23	116,579,380.23	3,809,135.03	15,314,131.97
Cash Outflows:				
Payments -				
To suppliers/creditors	23,178,135.63	23,178,135.63	-	-
To employees	36,828,496.30	36,828,496.30		
Interest Expense	-			
Other Disbursements	13,411,246.82	6,664,576.72	3,101,821.43	3,644,848.67
Total Cash Outflow	73,417,878.75	66,671,208.65	3,101,821.43	3,644,848.67
Net Cash from Operating Activities	62,284,768.48	49,908,171.58	707,313.60	11,669,283.30
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:				
Cash Inflows:				
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	-	-		
From Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities	-			
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entiti	-			
Total Cash Inflow	-	-	-	-
Cash Outflows:				
To Purchase/Construct Property, Plant and Equipment and Public Infrastructures	27,908,176.40	27,908,176.40	-	-
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities	-			
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	-			
Total Cash Outflow	27,908,176.40	27,908,176.40	-	-
Net Cash from Investing Activities	(27,908,176.40)	(27,908,176.40)	-	-
Cash Flows from Financing Activities:				
Cash Inflows:				
From Issuance of Debt Securities	-			
From Acquisition of Loan	-			
Total Cash Inflow	-	-	-	-
Cash Outflows:				
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities	-			
Payment of Loan Amortization	-			
Total Cash Outflow	-	-	-	-
Net Cash from Financing Activities	-	-	-	-
Net Increase in Cash	34,376,592.08	21,999,995.18	707,313.60	11,669,283.30
Cash at Beginning of the Period- January 1	46,728,493.16	38,520,333.73	1,096,608.42	7,111,551.01
Cash at the End of the Period	81,105,085.24	60,520,328.91	1,803,922.02	18,780,834.31
	81,105,085.24	60,520,328.91	1,803,922.02	18,780,834.31
<i>Please verify if not 0</i>	-	-	-	-


ARLEE P. AYSON
Local Accountant


FREDDIE D. DOMINGO
Local Chief Executive

